
UTTAR PRADESH POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD
T.C.-12V, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow- 226010

AIR LABORATORY
Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Report
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Concentration in gg/m
Date

S02

Location: Hapur- Jindal Pipes

4-Nov-22

8-Nov-22

II-Nov-22

15-Nov-22

18-Nov-22
25-Nov-22

29-Nov-22

17.36

18.75

21.62

17.25

21.79

20.83

21.58

N02

27.10

26.64

28.87

27.74

31.18

30.74

32.12

Location: Hapur- Shri Nagar Colon
2-Nov-22

6-Nov-22

9-Nov-22
13-Nov-22

16-Nov-22

20-Nov-22

23-Nov-22

13.23

9.36

10.16

11.13

11.31

12.63

14.18

21.82

17.70

17.88

17.68

20.76

23.14

24.98

PMI()

445.06

449.48
386.91

308.49

369.66
397.66

412.62

276.54
180.51

183.54

201.30

177.91

208.71

256.67

PM2 5

135.27

128.46

254.15

196.16

151.73

117.35

140.30

147.01

165.73

133.80

AQI Value

u19
424

403

258

360

378

359

, 324
291

316

321

335

Prominent
Pollutant

PMIO

PMIO

PM25

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PM25

PM25

PM2 5

PM25

PM25


